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ASSORTMENT
SEEDS, CEREALS AND FLOURS – 23 REFERENCES
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Plain Muesli

Coconut Muesli
Chocolate Muesli
Dried Berry Muesli

Buckwheat Rice

Coconut & Chocolate Muesli
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Green Lentils

Flax Seeds
Seed Mix for Salads
Quinoa 

Spicy Buckwheat
Sesame Seeds

Pumpkin Seeds

Chocolate Seeds Mix for Yogurt
Plain Seeds Mix for Yogurt

Sun-flower Seeds

Black Wheat Flour
Wheat Flour

325g

325g
325g
325g

500g

325g

500g
500g

100g
120g

100g
100g

90g

120g
120g

100g

750g
750g

1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg
1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg
1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg
1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg
1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg
1/5/10kg

1/5/10kg

5/10/25kg
5/10/25kg
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Brioche Mix
Pizza Dough Mix

Seed Bread Mix
Cookie Dough Mix

Traditional Bread Mix

220g

1kg
1kg
420g

300g



BREAKFAST
TOASTED 4-GRAIN MUESLI

Our toasted mueslis made with wheat, rye, barley, and buckwheat 
flakes will set you up for a great day. 

You can eat all five of these combinations by mixing them into 
yoghurt, cottage cheese, milk, or compote. Fresh fruit added to the 
mix elevates the dish to a new level.
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Organic agriculture
No added sugar, no additives, no preservatives
Convenient individual sachet/Doypack

(Capacity) 350g     
(Packaging) 10     
Available in 1/5/10kg

8 months

Dry storage 
at room temperature

DMD



COOKING RICE, LEGUMES...

Our toasted seed mix is perfect for finishing off salads and side 
dishes.

Organic agriculture
Without additives and conservants
Healthy

(Capacity) 100g/120g     
(Packaging) 10     
Available in 1/5/10kg

Salad mix 8 months per line
Flax seeds & Sesame Seeds 12 months
Spicy buckwheat 36 months
Dry storage
At room temperature

RICE, LEGUMES...

You can trust that your meal will be well-balanced when you 
choose our Buckwheat Rice, Green Lentils, and Toasted 
Quinoa. In addition to introducing a new dimension of flavor, 
toasting can significantly reduce the amount of time spent in 
the kitchen preparing a meal.

(Capacity) 500g     
(Packaging) 10     
Available in 1/5/10kg

12 months 
Dry storage
At room temperature

Buckwheat Rice    

Green Lentils    

Quinoa�

Flax Seeds   

Sesame Seeds   

Spicy Buckwheat

Seed Mix for Salads�
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...AND SEEDS
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DMD

Organic agriculture
Without additives and conservants
Time saving



APPETIZERS & SNACKS�

You can replace unhealthy aperitif and snack options with our Pumpkin 
and Sunflower Seeds. They have a hint of toastiness thanks to our special 
toasting process. Savory cakes are just one example of how these seeds 
can be used in culinary applications beyond snacking.

Agriculture biologique
Sans additif, sans conservateur
Apéritif sain

(Contenance) 90g/100g    
(Colisage) 10     
Disponible en 1/5/10kg

Graines de Courge 12 mois
Graine de Tournesol 10 mois
Conservation au sec 
à température ambiante

Pumpkin seeds       
Sun-�ower seeds

DDM

5



DESSERT & FLOURS
SEEDS MIXES FOR YOGURT�SEEDS MIXES FOR YOGURT�

Organic seeds mix
Chocolate drops and seeds mix

Our mixtures can be sprinkled in yogurts, compotes, 
white cheeses. They also pair perfectly with seasonal 
fruits.

Our flours and premixes will bring a unique flavor
to your creations.

Wheat �our    
Black wheat �our
Premixes for pizza dough, brioche, bread, 
cookies

 Organic agriculture
 No added sugar
 No additives or preservatives

(Capacity) 120g     
(Packaging) 10     
Available in 1/5/10kg

8 months 
Dry storage 
at room temperature

 No additives and preservatives
 Unique flavor

(Capacity) 220g/750g/1g     
(Packaging) 10     
Available in 5/10/25kg

Wheat 8 months per line
Black wheat10 months 
At room temperature

FLOURS & PREMIXES�

DMD
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CASTLE INGREDIENTS S.A.:
105/107 Rue de Rémersdael
4852 Plombières, Belgium
info@castle-ingredients.com
Tel : +32 87334519
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